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U-19 Championship
2022/23 12th round, Match #95

Wednesday, 09.11.2022, 13:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 12°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

Sava

Makhinka Denys-Pavlo (C)
Avramenko Oleksii
Tsybyk Valentyn
Pasternak Nazarii
Voloshyn Yevhenii
Kondratiuk Vladyslav
Kahanets Yurii
Kalinets Erik
Popovych Nazar
Durdas Andrii

Substitutes

39
7

69
47
89
9

25
20

Rosul Maksym
Karaman Yaroslav
Safarov Serhii
Shtefaniuk Vitalii
Ketsuk Andrii
Krotstsoli Nikita
Pechko Stanislav
Kuznetsov Dmytro

Coach
Mizin Serhii

Referee:

Kozak Taras
Assistant 1:
Chaika Iryna
Assistant 2:
Bashkirov Dmytro
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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«Chornomorets» Odesa

15

Shyriaiev lvan
Yanchuk Denys
Hrazhdan Dmytro
Ishymskyi Danylo
Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
Baraniuk Oleksandr
Skrypnik Oleksii
Markov Maksym
Ursolov Stanislav
Novytskyi lvan
Ratushniak Oleksandr

Substitutes

31
10
9

22
20
18
14
4

71

Pirozhok Danylo
Melenchuk Andrii

Yarysh Stepan
Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
Drach Mykyta

Dmitriiev Mykhailo
Tereshchenko Volodymyr
Dodul Nikita

Boiko Volodymyr

Coach
Didenko Anatolii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 12th round, Match #95
Wednesday, 09.11.2022, 13:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 12°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 2:1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
, 19 Ishymskyi Danylo
46 N 4 Dodul Nikita
, 16 Skrypnik Oleksii
46 N 20 Drach Mykyta
\ 6 Novytskyi lvan
46 N 10 Melenchuk Andrii
73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo 47'
48' 4 Dodul Nikita
, 17 Baraniuk Oleksandr
64 N 9 Yarysh Stepan
19 Popovych Nazar ,
69 Safarov Serhii N 66
14 Pasternak Nazarii 70'
71 2 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
74" @ 10 Melenchuk Andrii
87 Durdas Andrii ® 75'
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii ,
7 Karaman Yaroslav N 7
80" 1 10 Melenchuk Andrii
14 Tereshchenko Volodymyr
87 Durdas Andrii ® 83'
1 Sava 90'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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